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MEET
SIZZLIN SUMMER SPLASH
BLACK VS TEAL DEVELOPMENTAL
LC CHAMPS
VELOCITY MILE
SUMMER SOLSTICE
Pendleton OPEN
Western Zone Open Water Champs
SPRINT SHOOTOUT
SPOOKTACULAR
VERY SCARY
OCTOBERFEST
FALL CHALLENGE
TRICK OR TREAT
THANKSWIMMING
ADAM ENGLAND MEMORIAL

INLAND EMPIRE SWIMMING

Fall 2023 SANCTIONS REPORT

HOST
MRA
VS
TCCC
VS
SWAT
PSA
CAST
MRA
LGSC
VS
EAST/TCCC
SWAT
VAN
MRA
CAST

MEET TYPE
Open
Invitational
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open Water
Open
Open
Developmental
Open
Open
Developmental
Open
Open

DATES
July 7-9
May 13
July 21-23
June 7
June 23-25
June 30 - July 2
Aug 26
Sep 23
Oct 21-22
Nov 3
Oct 14-15
Oct 7-8
Oct 29
NOV 18-19
Nov 10-12

SANCTION #
IE-23-1523
IE-23-1524
IE-23-1525
IE-23-1526
IE-23-1527
IE-23-1528
IE-23-1529
IE-23-1530
I[E-23-1531
IE-23-1532
IE-23-1533
IE-23-1534
IE-23-1535
IE-23-1536
IE-23-1537

Status
issued 4/18/2023
issued 4/17/2023

issued 5/1/2023
issued 5/1/2023
issued 5/3/2023
issued 5/21/2023
issued 7/27/2023
issued 7/27/2023
issued 8/10/2023
Meet Postponed
issued 8/24/2023
issued 8/28/2023
issued 9/5/2023
issued 9/13/2023
issued 9/16/2023



